' .
e

- -
.."‘ﬂdddnnd -













" licor 43| pineapple juice
lime juice

‘o B TN . oS
Z \-“\_‘__‘ ’ 3 iy P
-

P e i i a n ———
i ——— "SR me ——m e s




M%@Wm

18++

Rum | malibu | baileys
mango juice | coconut milk




JE——
Yty N .

A N ] e
o “rep

. — ,
u-..,.._ ot 5 0

-




Bliss

Vodkal| gin | ginger & lemon grass
syrup | fresh mint | lime juice
vanilla & passion fruit foam




Fredio
Cooler

Mocktail
124+

Passion fruit juice | lime juice
sparkling water










WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE (120ML)
NV BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE 40

SPARKLING (150ML)

NV MARCHESE ANTINORI MONTENISA BRUT FRANCIACORTA, ITALY 16
WHITE WINE (150ML)

2015 JOSEPH DROUHIN LAFORET BOURGOGNE BURGUNDY, FRANCE 17
2017 MASI MASIANCO PINOT GRIGIO VENETO, ITALY 15
2016 LANGLOIS CHATEAU SANCERRE LOIRE, FRANCE 25
ROSE (150ML)

2017 CHATEAU D’ANGLES LA CLAPE LANGUEDOC, FRANCE 14
RED WINE (150ML)

2017 MAAL WINES BIUTIFUL MALBEC MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 15
2016 JOSEPH DROUHIN LAFORET BOURGOGNE BURGUNDY, FRANCE 19
2015/2016 PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL SOUTH AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA 21
DESSERT WINE (120ML)

2012 LAS MORAS LATE HARVEST VIOGNIER SAN JUAN, ARGENTINA 20

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



CLASSIC COCKTAIL

AMERICANO
SWEET VERMOUTH | CAMPARI

BETWEEN THE SHEETS
BRANDY | WHITE RUM | TRIPLE SEC | LIME JUICE

BLACK RUSSIAN
KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR | VODKA

BLOODY MARY
VODKA | TOMATO JUICE | TABASCO SAUCE
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE | LIME JUICE

SALT & PEPPER

CAIPIRINHA
CACHACA | LIME | BROWN SUGAR

CAIPIROSKA
VODKA | LIME | BROWN SUGAR

COSMOPOLITAN
VODKA | TRIPLE SEC | CRANBERRY JUICE

CUBA LIBRE
RUM| LIME | COCA-COLA

DRY MARTINI
GIN OR VODKA | DRY VERMOUTH

DAIQUIRI
WHITE RUM | LIME JUICE | SUGAR SYRUP

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
VODKA | RUM | GIN | TEQUILA | TRIPLE SEC
LIME JUICE | COCA-COLA

MANHATTAN
WHISKEY | SWEET VERMOUTH | BITTERS

MARGARITA
TEQUILA | TRIPLE SEC | LIME JUICE

MINT JULEP
BOURBON | FRESH MINT | SPARKLING WATER

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

MOJITO 14
WHITE RUM | FRESH MINT | SUGAR | LIME

SPARKLING WATER

PINA COLADA 14

WHITE RUM | MALIBU | PINEAPPLE JUICE
COCONUT MILK

OLD FASHIONED 14
WHISKEY | BROWN SUGAR | BITTERS

RUSTY NAIL 14
WHISKEY | DRAMBUIE

SEA BREEZE 14
VODKA | GRAPEFRUIT JUICE | CRANBERRY JUICE

SEX ON THE BEACH 14
VODKA | PEACH SCHNAPPS | PINEAPPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE

SINGAPORE SLING 14
GIN | CHERRY BRANDY | PINEAPPLE JUICE | BITTERS
SPARKLING WATER

WHISKEY SOUR 14
WHISKEY | LIME JUICE | SUGAR | EGG WHITE

WHITE RUSSIAN 14
KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR | VODKA| CREAM

SPARKLING COCKTAIL

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL 16
BRANDY| | TRIPLE SEC | LIME JUICE| SPARKLING WINE

BELLINI 14
CHOICE OF PEACH OR LYCHEE | SPARKLING WINE

KIR ROYAL

CREME DE CASSIS | SPARKLING WINE




FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE

FRESH FRUIT
PINEAPPLE
GREEN APPLE
ORANGE
MANGO SWEET
PAPAYA
GRAPEFRUIT
WATERMELON
YOUNG COCONUT
LIME

LEMON

SMOOTHIES
MANGO
COCONUT
STRAWBERRY
BLUEBERRY
PASSION FRUIT

NATURAL WATER

STILL WATER

EVIAN (330 ML)

EVIAN (750 ML)

VOSS (375 ML)

VOSS (800 ML)

ACQUA PANNA (750 ML)

FEVER - TREE
TONIC WATER

DRY GINGER ALE
SODA WATER

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

O 00O 0O 0O 00O 0O 00 00 0o 00

O 00 0O 00 00

10

12
10

10
10
10

VEGETABLE
CARROT
TOMATO
BEETROOT
CUCUMBER

SOFT BEVERAGE
COCA COLA

DIET COKE

SPRITE

FANTA

BITTER LEMON

SODA

RED BULL

ICE - TEA LIPTON

MILK SHAKES
VANILLA
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY
BANANA

MANGO

COCONUT

SPARKLING WATER
PERRIER (330 ML)
PERRIER (750 ML)

SAN PELLEGRINO (750ML)
VOSS (375 ML)

VOSS (800 ML)

BADOIT (750 ML)

~N 00 N N N~~~ 0 00 0o 0

© © © © © ©

10
12

12
12



COFFEE

BEER

AMERICANO 8 CARLSBERG - DENMARK
ESPRESSO 8 HEINEKEN - HOLLAND
MACCHIATO 8 SAPPORO - JAPAN 12
LATTE MACCHIATO 8 ASAHI - JAPAN 10
CAFE LATTE 8 TIGER - SINGAPORE 9
CAPPUCCINO 8 CORONA - MEXICO 10
CAFE MOCHA 8
LIQUORS & SPIRITS
APERITIF 40ml VODKA 40ml
APEROL 10 ABSOLUT BLUE 10
CAMPARI 10 ABSOLUT KURRANT 10
NOILLY PRAT 10 BELVEDERE 12
LILLET WHITE 10 KETEL ONE 10
LILLET RED 10 STOLICHNAYA 10
MARTINI RED 10 GREY GOOSE 12
MARTINI DRY 10 GREY GOOSE ORANGE 16
PIMM’S 10 CIROC 16
PERNOD RICARD 10 CRYSTAL HEAD 16

ROBERTO CAVALLI 25

KAUFFMAN PRIVATE COLLECTION 2008 35
GIN 40ml

RUSSIAN STANDARD 10
HAYMAN’S 12

ULTIMATE VODKA 16
GORDONS 10

BELUGA NOBEL 16
MONKEY 47 20

BELUGA GOLD LABEL 40
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 10

ZUBROWKA 10
TANQUERAY 10 15

SMIRNOFF TWIST CITRUS 10
HENDRICK'S 12

SMIRNOFF RED 10
BEEFEATER 24 12
HAYMAN’S OLD TOM 10
THE BITTER TRUTH PINK GIN 15
MARTIN MILLER’S 15

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



RUM 40m|

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS
HAVAN CLUB 7 YEARS
CACHACA 51

CACHACA AGUACANA
BACARDI SUPERIOR
CAPTAIN MORGAN

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
ZACAPA XO

ZACAPA 23 YEARS

MYERS'’S DARK
PLANTATION 3 YEARS
PLANTATION BARBADOS
PLANTATION TRINIDAD
PLANTATION JAMAICA

FLOR DE CANA GOLD
DIPLOMATICO

APPLETON ESTATE RESERVE
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YEARS
EL DORADO 12 YEARS

GRAPPA 40m|

GRAPPA GAJA CHARDONNAY GAJA & RAY
NONINO GRAPPA MOSCATO

NONINO GRAPPA 8 YEARS

NONINO GRAPPA PICOLIT

RONER GRAPPA GEWURZTRAMINER

TEQUILA 40ml

PATRON CITRONGE

PATRON SILVER

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON XO CAFE

GRAND PATRON PLATINUM

1800 ANEJO

JOSE CUERVO RESERVA REPOSADO

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

10
12
10
10
10
10
10
35
18
10
10
15
15
15
10
15
10
12
15

12
38
35
12

12
15
20
15
12
40
15
10

COGNAC 40ml
HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
CAMUS XO ELEGANCE
COURVOISIER XO
DAVIDDOFF CLASSIC
MARTELL XO

REMY MARTIN LOUIS Xl

ARMAGNAC 40ml
CASTAREDE 10 YEARS
CASTAREDE HORS D'AGE

LIQUOR 40ml
MALIBU

ARCHERS SCHNAPPS
AMARETTO DISARONNO
BAILEYS

KAHLUA

FRANGELICO
JAGERMEISTER

FERNET BRANCA

TIA MARIA

MIDORI

GALLIANO
BENEDICTINE

GRAND MARNIER
COINTREAU

DRAMBUIE
LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI
MOLINARI CAFFE
SAMBUCA ORO BORGHETTI

CALVADOS 40ml
SYLVAIN FINE CALVADOS

18
25
35
35
35
45
195

18
25

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10




SINGLE MALT 40m|
OBAN 14 YEARS OLD
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS OLD
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS
MACALLAN 12 YEARS
MACALLAN 18 YEARS
MACALLAN 30 YEARS

WHISK (E) Y 40mi
JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY
MAKER'S MARK

JIM BEAM BLACK

JIM BEAM WHITE
WOODFORD RESERVE

20
25
12
12
20
40
295

12
15
15
10
12
12
10
15

IRISH & RYE 40ml
JAMESON

BUSHMILLS

CANADIAN CLUB

SCOTCH 40ml
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS
CUTTY SARK

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS
CHIVAS REGAL 25 YEARS

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

10
12
10

10
15
40
12
30
10
12
28
65



HOT BEVERAGE - TWG TEA

TWG TEA WAS ESTABLISHED IN SINGAPORE IN CELEBRATION OF THE ISLAND’S GREAT HISTORY AS A TRADING POST FOR TEAS.
TWG TEA TASTERS TRAVEL THOUSANDS OF MILES ACROSS THE GLOBE EVERY YEAR SAMPLING HUNDREDS OF TEAS IN
SEARCH OF THE MOST DESIRABLE HARVESTS DIRECT FROM SOURCE GARDENS. THE TWG TEA TEAM SHAPES THE AESTHET-
IC IMAGE UNDERPINNING ALLTHE BRAND’S PRODUCTS, CONSTANTLY UPDATING THE NOTION OF TWG TEA EVEN AS THEY
RESPECT THE ASIAN AND EUROPEAN TRADITIONS OF ELEGANCE AND BEAUTY ON WHICH IT IS BASED, NOW SPICED WITH A
TOUCH OF SENSUALITY AND ORIGINALITY.

ROYAL DARJEELING 9
THE KING OF INDIA TEAS, THIS TWG FIRST FLUSH BLACK TEA BOASTS AN EXQUISITE FRAGRANCE AND A

VIBRANT, SPARKLING TASTE THAT DEVELOPS REMARKABLE OVERTONES OF RIPE APRICOTS. AN EXQUISITE

DAYTIME TEA

IMPERIAL LAPSANG SOUCHONG 9
THIS SMOKY TWG BLACK TEA BOASTS BEAUTIFUL LEAVES AND A SMOQTH, FULL-BODIED FLAVOR INFUSED
WITH THE AROMA OF RARE CHINESE PINE. A GENEROUS DAYTIME TEA THAT IS PERFECT WITH A SAVORY MEAL

EMPER SENCH 9
JAPAN A FINE TWG TEA WITH A SUBTLE TASTE, THIS INVIGORATING JAPAN GREEN TEA IS IDEAL DURING OR
AFTER A MEAL, AS IT IS RICH IN VITAMIN C AND CONTAINS LITTLE THEINE

FRENCH EARL GREY 9
A REBIRTH OF ANCESTRAL FRAGRANCES, THIS MASTERPIECE WAS INSPIRED BY THE LEGENDARY EARL GREY
BLEND AND IS COMPOSED OF EXQUISITE GREEN TEAS AND RARE BERGAMOT FROM REMOTE LANDS

JASMINE QUEENT 9
INTOXICATING TWG JASMINE FLOWERS ENHANCE THE SPARKLING ELEGANCE OF THIS DELICATELY FASHIONED
GREEN TEA.

MOROCCAN MINT 9
A GREAT FAVORITE, THIS FINE TWG GREEN TEA IS PERFECTLY BLENDED WITH SUAVE AND STRONG SAHARA MINT

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 9
THIS CLASSIC WAS ORIGINALLY BLENDED AS AN ACCOMPANIMENT TO THE TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST.

VERY STRONG AND FULL-BODIED WITH LIGHT FLORAL UNDERTONES, THIS TWG BROKEN LEAF BLACK TEA IS PERFECT

WITH MORNING TOAST AND MARMALADE

1834 BLACK 9
TWG TEA'S RENOWNED SIGNATURE TEA, 1837 BLACK IS A UNIQUE BLEND OF BLACK TEA WITH NOTES OF FRUITS

AND FLOWERS FROM THE BERMUDA TRIANGLE WHICH LEAVES A LINGERING AFTERTASTE OF RIPE BERRIES, ANISE, AND
CARAMEL.

CHAMOMIL 9
SOFT AND SOOTHING, THESE RARE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS BOAST A RICH HONEY AROMA AND YIELD A GLDEN,
THEINE-FREE CUP

IMPERIAL OOLONG 9
A WELL-BALANCED AND FLAVOURFUL SEMI-FERMENTED TWG TEA WITH A SWEET AND FRUITY SAVOUR AND A DIVINE,
LINGERING AFTERTASTE.

All prices are in United States Dollars and exclusive of 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



