





## Passion

18 ++

Vodka | passion fruit | vanilla syrup lime iuice





18 ++ berry ginger & lemon grass syrup citrus fruits | fresh mint | sprite



### Mangolada

18++

Rum | malibu | baileys mango juice | coconut milk







### Onna Bliss

18 ++

Vodka| gin | ginger & lemon grass syrup | fresh mint | lime juice vanilla & passion fruit foam



### Passion Cooler

Mocktail

12 ++

Passion fruit juice | lime juice sparkling water







# COCO Mocktail

12 ++

Fresh pineapple juice | spirulina coconut milk



### WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE (120ML)  NV BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RÉSERVE	CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	40
SPARKLING (150ML)  NV MARCHESE ANTINORI MONTENISA BRUT	FRANCIACORTA, ITALY	16
WHITE WINE (150ML) 2015 JOSEPH DROUHIN LAFORÊT BOURGOGNE 2017 MASI MASIANCO PINOT GRIGIO 2016 LANGLOIS CHATEAU SANCERRE	BURGUNDY, FRANCE VENETO, ITALY LOIRE, FRANCE	17 15 25
ROSÉ (150ML) 2017 CHÂTEAU D'ANGLÈS LA CLAPE	LANGUEDOC, FRANCE	14
RED WINE (150ML) 2017 MAAL WINES BIUTIFUL MALBEC 2016 JOSEPH DROUHIN LAFORÊT BOURGOGNE 2015/2016 PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL	MENDOZA, ARGENTINA BURGUNDY, FRANCE SOUTH AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA	15 19 21
DESSERT WINE (120ML) 2012 LAS MORAS LATE HARVEST VIOGNIER	SAN IIIAN ARGENTINA	20



CLASSIC COCKTAIL  AMERICANO  SWEET VERMOUTH   CAMPARI	14	MOJITO WHITE RUM   FRESH MINT   SUGAR   LIME SPARKLING WATER	14
BETWEEN THE SHEETS BRANDY   WHITE RUM   TRIPLE SEC   LIME JUICE	14	PIÑA COLADA WHITE RUM   MALIBU   PINEAPPLE JUICE	14
BLACK RUSSIAN KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR   VODKA	14	COCONUT MILK  OLD FASHIONED	14
BLOODY MARY VODKA   TOMATO JUICE   TABASCO SAUCE WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE   LIME JUICE	14	WHISKEY   BROWN SUGAR   BITTERS  RUSTY NAIL	14
SALT & PEPPER		WHISKEY   DRAMBUIE	
CAIPIRINHA CAÇHACA   LIME   BROWN SUGAR	14	SEA BREEZE VODKA   GRAPEFRUIT JUICE   CRANBERRY JUICE	14
CAIPIROSKA VODKA   LIME   BROWN SUGAR	14	SEX ON THE BEACH VODKA   PEACH SCHNAPPS   PINEAPPLE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE	14
COSMOPOLITAN VODKA   TRIPLE SEC   CRANBERRY JUICE	14	SINGAPORE SLING GIN   CHERRY BRANDY   PINEAPPLE JUICE   BITTERS SPARKLING WATER	14
CUBA LIBRE RUM   LIME   COCA-COLA	14	WHISKEY SOUR WHISKEY   LIME JUICE   SUGAR   EGG WHITE	14
DRY MARTINI GIN OR VODKA   DRY VERMOUTH	14	WHITE RUSSIAN	14
DAIQUIRI WHITE RUM   LIME JUICE   SUGAR SYRUP	14	KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR   VODKA   CREAM	
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA VODKA   RUM   GIN   TEQUILA   TRIPLE SEC	14	SPARKLING COCKTAIL	
LIME JUICE   COCA-COLA		CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL BRANDY   TRIPLE SEC   LIME JUICE   SPARKLING WINE	16
MANHATTAN WHISKEY   SWEET VERMOUTH   BITTERS	14	BELLINI CHOICE OF PEACH OR LYCHEE   SPARKLING WINE	14
MARGARITA TEQUILA   TRIPLE SEC   LIME JUICE	14	KIR ROYAL CRÈME DE CASSIS   SPARKLING WINE	14
MINT JULEP BOURBON   FRESH MINT   SPARKLING WATER	14		
All prices are in United States Dollars and (	exclusive of 1	0% service charge and prevailing government taxes.	× //

### FRESH SQUEEZED JUICE

Theory of offer and a solution	1		
FRESH FRUIT		VEGETABLE	
PINEAPPLE	8	CARROT	8
GREEN APPLE	8	TOMATO	8
ORANGE	8	BEETROOT	8
MANGO SWEET	8	CUCUMBER	8
PAPAYA	8		
GRAPEFRUIT	8	SOFT BEVERAGE	
WATERMELON	8	COCA COLA	7
YOUNG COCONUT	8	DIET COKE	7
LIME	8	SPRITE	7
LEMON	8	FANTA	7
		BITTER LEMON	7
SMOOTHIES		SODA	7
MANGO	8	RED BULL	8
COCONUT	8	ICE – TEA LIPTON	7
STRAWBERRY	8		
BLUEBERRY	8	MILK SHAKES	
PASSION FRUIT	8	VANILLA	9
		CHOCOLATE	9
NATURAL WATER		STRAWBERRY	9
CTILL WATER		BANANA	9
STILL WATER	7	MANGO	9
EVIAN (330 ML)	7	COCONUT	9
EVIAN (750 ML)	10		
VOSS (375 ML)	8	SPARKLING WATER	
VOSS (800 ML)	12	PERRIER (330 ML)	7
ACQUA PANNA (750 ML)	10	PERRIER (750 ML)	10
FEVER - TREE		SAN PELLEGRINO (750ML)	12
	10	VOSS (375 ML)	8
TONIC WATER	10	VOSS (800 ML)	12
DRY GINGER ALE	10	BADOIT (750 ML)	12
SODA WATER	10		

### COFFEE BEER

AMERICANO	8	CARLSBERG - DENMARK	9
ESPRESSO	8	HEINEKEN - HOLLAND	9
MACCHIATO	8	SAPPORO - JAPAN	12
LATTE MACCHIATO	8	ASAHI - JAPAN	10
CAFÉ LATTE	8	TIGER - SINGAPORE	9
CAPPUCCINO	8	CORONA - MEXICO	10
CAFÉ MOCHA	8		

### LIQUORS & SPIRITS

APERITIF 40ml		VODKA 40ml	
APEROL	10	ABSOLUT BLUE	10
CAMPARI	10	ABSOLUT KURRANT	10
NOILLY PRAT	10	BELVEDERE	12
LILLET WHITE	10	KETEL ONE	10
LILLET RED	10	STOLICHNAYA	10
MARTINI RED	10	GREY GOOSE	12
MARTINI DRY	10	GREY GOOSE ORANGE	16
PIMM'S	10	CIROC	16
PERNOD RICARD	10	CRYSTAL HEAD	16
		ROBERTO CAVALLI	25
GIN 40ml		KAUFFMAN PRIVATE COLLECTION 2008	35
HAYMAN'S	12	RUSSIAN STANDARD	10
GORDONS		ULTIMATE VODKA	16
MONKEY 47	10	BELUGA NOBEL	16
	20	BELUGA GOLD LABEL	40
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	10	ZUBROWKA	10
TANQUERAY 10	15	SMIRNOFF TWIST CITRUS	10
HENDRICK'S	12	SMIRNOFF RED	10
BEEFEATER 24	12		
HAYMAN'S OLD TOM	10		5/
THE BITTER TRUTH PINK GIN	15		
MARTIN MILLER'S	15		

RUM 40ml		COGNAC 40ml	
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEARS	10	HENNESSY VS	18
HAVAN CLUB 7 YEARS	12	REMY MARTIN VSOP	25
CACHACA 51	10	CAMUS XO ELEGANCE	35
CACHACA AGUACANA	10	COURVOISIER XO	35
BACARDI SUPERIOR	10	DAVIDDOFF CLASSIC	35
CAPTAIN MORGAN	10	MARTELL XO	45
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	10	REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII	195
ZACAPA XO	35		
ZACAPA 23 YEARS	18	ARMAGNAC 40ml	
MYERS'S DARK	10	CASTAREDE 10 YEARS	18
PLANTATION 3 YEARS	10	CASTAREDE HORS D'AGE	25
PLANTATION BARBADOS	15		
PLANTATION TRINIDAD	15	LIQUOR 40ml	
PLANTATION JAMAICA	15	MALIBU	10
FLOR DE CAÑA GOLD	10	ARCHERS SCHNAPPS	10
DIPLOMATICO	15	AMARETTO DISARONNO	10
APPLETON ESTATE RESERVE	10	BAILEYS	10
APPLETON ESTATE 12 YEARS	12	KAHLÚA	10
EL DORADO 12 YEARS	15	FRANGELICO	10
		JAGERMEISTER	10
GRAPPA 40ml		FERNET BRANCA	10
GRAPPA GAJA CHARDONNAY GAJA & RAY	25	TIA MARIA	10
NONINO GRAPPA MOSCATO	12	MIDORI	10
NONINO GRAPPA 8 YEARS	38	GALLIANO	10
NONINO GRAPPA PICOLIT	35	BÉNÉDICTINE	10
RONER GRAPPA GEWURZTRAMINER	12	GRAND MARNIER	10
TEQUILA 40ml		COINTREAU	10
PATRON CITRONGE	12	DRAMBUIE	10
PATRON SILVER	15	LIMONCELLO DI CAPRI	10
PATRON AÑEJO	20	MOLINARI CAFFE	10
PATRON REPOSADO	15	SAMBUCA ORO BORGHETTI	10
PATRON XO CAFÉ	12		
GRAND PATRON PLATINUM	40		
1800 AÑEJO	15	CALVADOS 40ml	
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA REPOSADO	10	SYLVAIN FINE CALVADOS	10

SINGLE MALT 40ml		IRISH & RYE 40ml	
OBAN 14 YEARS OLD	20	JAMESON	10
LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS OLD	25	BUSHMILLS	12
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	12	CANADIAN CLUB	10
GLENLIVET 12 YEARS	12		
MACALLAN 12 YEARS	20		
MACALLAN 18 YEARS	40	SCOTCH 40ml	
MACALLAN 30 YEARS	295	JOHNNIE WALKER RED	10
		JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD	15
WHISK (E) Y 40ml		JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	40
JACK DANIEL'S	12	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	12
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	15	ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS	30
JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK	15	CUTTY SARK	10
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	10	CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS	12
MAKER'S MARK	12	CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEARS	28
JIM BEAM BLACK	12	CHIVAS REGAL 25 YEARS	65
JIM BEAM WHITE	10		
WOODFORD RESERVE	15		



### HOT BEVERAGE - TWG TEA

TWG TEA WAS ESTABLISHED IN SINGAPORE IN CELEBRATION OF THE ISLAND'S GREAT HISTORY AS A TRADING POST FOR TEAS.

TWG TEA TASTERS TRAVEL THOUSANDS OF MILES ACROSS THE GLOBE EVERY YEAR SAMPLING HUNDREDS OF TEAS IN

SEARCH OF THE MOST DESIRABLE HARVESTS DIRECT FROM SOURCE GARDENS. THE TWG TEA TEAM SHAPES THE AESTHETIC IMAGE UNDERPINNING ALL THE BRAND'S PRODUCTS, CONSTANTLY UPDATING THE NOTION OF TWG TEA EVEN AS THEY
RESPECT THE ASIAN AND EUROPEAN TRADITIONS OF ELEGANCE AND BEAUTY ON WHICH IT IS BASED, NOW SPICED WITH A

TOUCH OF SENSUALITY AND ORIGINALITY.

ROYAL DARJEELING THE KING OF INDIA TEAS, THIS TWG FIRST FLUSH BLACK TEA BOASTS AN EXQUISITE FRAGRANCE AND A VIBRANT, SPARKLING TASTE THAT DEVELOPS REMARKABLE OVERTONES OF RIPE APRICOTS. AN EXQUISITE DAYTIME TEA	S
IMPERIAL LAPSANG SOUCHONG THIS SMOKYTWG BLACK TEA BOASTS BEAUTIFUL LEAVES AND A SMOOTH, FULL-BODIED FLAVOR INFUSED WITH THE AROMA OF RARE CHINESE PINE. A GENEROUS DAYTIME TEA THAT IS PERFECT WITH A SAVORY MEAL	g
EMPER SENCH JAPAN A FINE TWG TEA WITH A SUBTLE TASTE, THIS INVIGORATING JAPAN GREEN TEA IS IDEAL DURING OR AFTER A MEAL, AS IT IS RICH IN VITAMIN C AND CONTAINS LITTLE THEINE	9
FRENCH EARL GREY A REBIRTH OF ANCESTRAL FRAGRANCES, THIS MASTERPIECE WAS INSPIRED BY THE LEGENDARY EARL GREY BLEND AND IS COMPOSED OF EXQUISITE GREEN TEAS AND RARE BERGAMOT FROM REMOTE LANDS	9
JASMINE QUEENT INTOXICATING TWG JASMINE FLOWERS ENHANCE THE SPARKLING ELEGANCE OF THIS DELICATELY FASHIONED GREEN TEA.	9
MOROCCAN MINT A GREAT FAVORITE, THIS FINE TWG GREEN TEA IS PERFECTLY BLENDED WITH SUAVE AND STRONG SAHARA MINT	9
ENGLISH BREAKFAST THIS CLASSIC WAS ORIGINALLY BLENDED AS AN ACCOMPANIMENT TO THE TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST. VERY STRONG AND FULL-BODIED WITH LIGHT FLORAL UNDERTONES, THIS TWG BROKEN LEAF BLACK TEA IS PERFECT WITH MORNING TOAST AND MARMALADE	9
1834 BLACK TWG TEA'S RENOWNED SIGNATURE TEA, 1837 BLACK IS A UNIQUE BLEND OF BLACK TEA WITH NOTES OF FRUITS AND FLOWERS FROM THE BERMUDA TRIANGLE WHICH LEAVES A LINGERING AFTERTASTE OF RIPE BERRIES, ANISE, AND CARAMEL.	g
CHAMOMIL SOFT AND SOOTHING, THESE RARE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS BOAST A RICH HONEY AROMA AND YIELD A GLDEN, THEINE-FREE CUP	9
IMPERIAL OOLONG A WELL-BALANCED AND FLAVOURFUL SEMI-FERMENTED TWG TEA WITH A SWEET AND FRUITY SAVOUR AND A DIVINE, LINGERING AFTERTASTE.	9